
BFS School Store Schedule
Winter/Spring 2023

Date: Grade Levels:
Wednesday 1/11/23 K, 1, & 2
Wednesday 1/25/23 3, 4, & 5
Wednesday 2/8/23 K, 1, & 2
Wednesday 2/22/23 3, 4, & 5
Wednesday 3/8/22 K, 1, & 2
Wednesday 3/22/23 3, 4, & 5
Wednesday 4/5/23 K, 1, & 2
Wednesday 4/19/23 3, 4, & 5
Wednesday 5/10/23 K, 1, & 2
Wednesday 5/24/23 3, 4, & 5

*Note: If a snow day or other school cancellation
impacts the store’s ability to open it will be

rescheduled to the following Wednesday for the
grade levels affected.


